Western Texas College Foundation
Board of Directors

Member Position Term Expires

Jason West President 2023
jasonwest@suddenlink.net
Anderson & West, PC
(325) 573-1731 work
4208 College Ave
Snyder TX 79549

Mark McClain Vice President 2025
mmcclain@bigcountry.coop
CEO/General Manager of
Big Country Electric Coop, Inc.
(325) 575-6721
1101 S First Street
Roby, Texas 79543

Deborah Boyd Secretary 2023
debboyd39@yahoo.com
Texas Hometown Real Estate
(325) 207-3225 cell
PO Box 645
Snyder, TX 79550

Sid Medina Member 2025
Sid.medina@prosperitybankusa.com
President of Prosperity Bank
(325) 207-2505
3610 College Ave.

Snyder, TX 79549

Eddie Peterson WTC Board of Trustee 2023
eddiecaryl@outlook.com Liaison
(325) 573-2233 home
1603 Augusta

Snyder, TX 79549
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Janet Spence Member 2023
Janspel@yahoo.com or
janet@snyderabstract.com
Abstractor at
Snyder Abstract and Title, Co.
(325) 207-2637
P.O. Box 1157
Snyder, TX 79550

Jay Waller Member 2024
Jwaller61@yahoo.com
Retired
(325) 207-2009
9455 W. FM 1606
Ira, TX 79527

Carter Wiggins Member 2024
dwiggins@wtc.edu
Retired
(325) 575-1951
5502 Cedar Creek Drive
Snyder, TX 79549

Jason Tyler Member 2024
Jason.tyler@co.scurry.tx.us
Director of Scurry County EMS
(325) 573-1912 work
(325) 436-4810 (cell)
3902 College Ave
Snyder, Texas 79549
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